
300 West Walker
League City TX 77573City of League City, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0355 Name: WCO CO1 Reytec Construction Inc.

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:7/31/2023 Capital Projects

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2023 9/12/2023

Title: Consider and take action on a resolution authorizing Change Order No. 1 to the construction contract
with  Reytec Construction, Inc. related to the 36-inch Waterline from State Highway 3 Booster Pump
Station to the South Shore Harbour Booster Pump Station (WT1109) in a net amount not to exceed
$112,449.78.  (Executive Director of Capital Projects)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Data Sheet, 2. Proposed Resolution, 3. Exhibit A - Change Order No 1 and back up information, 4. Agenda
Item 11F - 6-22-2021, 5. Contract 3220153

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council9/12/2023 1 Pass

City of League City, TX Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

